VIDYA VIKAS MANDAL'S

SHREE DAMODAR COLLEGE OF COMMERCE & ECONOMICS, MARGAO GOA

BBA(FINANCIAL SERVICES), SEMESTER END ASSESSMENT, REPEAT, NON-NEP, TIME TABLE OCT/ NOV 2025,

FY BBA(FS) SEM- I

FY BBA(FS) SEM- II

SY BBA(FS) SEM- III

SY BBA(FS) SEM- IV

TY BBA(FS) SEM- V

TY BBA(FS) SEM- V
DATE Ba% SHIFES HIINGS REPEAT - 2022-23 REPEAT - 2022-23 REPEAT - 2022-23 REPEAT - 2022-23 REPEAT - 2022-23 REPEAT - 2021-22
Business International Finance and

Morning 10:00 am to 12:00 pm Communication/Fundament Stock Market Operations Foreign Exchange

95-10-2025 Saturday als of Accounting — - Management
- - ntrepreneurship
F d
Afternoon 1:00 pm to 3:00 pm ee and Fun b.ased Fineumial Development/Corporate
services .
Restruring
A p

Morning | 10:00 am to 12:00 pm QuIZﬁiztivzalTy:éi;“ies
27-10-2025 Monday d —

Afternoon 1:00 pm to 3:00 pm rinep es ractice 0

Insurance

Morning 10:00 am to 12:00 pm Essentials of Management Direct Taxes
28-10-2025 Tuesday

Afternoon 1:00 pm to 3:00 pm Mutual Fund Management

Morning 10:00 am to 12:00 pm Research Mehodology
29-10-2025 Wednesday

Afternoon 1:00 pm to 3:00 pm Strategic Management

Morning 10:00 am to 12:00 pm Environmental Studies I
30-10-2025 Thursday Afternoon 1:00 pm to 3:00 pm Financial Management

Morning 10:00 am to 12:00 pm Banking in India

Friday

31-10-2025 Afternoon 1:00 pm to 3:00 pm Coporate Finance
01-11-2025 Saturday Morning 10:00 am to 12:00 pm Environmental Studies II Financial Statement Analysis

Morning 10:00 am to 12:00 pm Quantitative Skills
03-11-2025 Monday Afternoon 1:00 pm to 3:00 pm

Misrofas 10:00 am to 12:00 pm Fundamentals of Marketing of Financial
04-11-2025 Tuesday Management Services

i . . . Derivatives: Equity and -

Morning 10:00 am to 12:00 pm Indian Financial System C
05-11-2025 Wednesday bl S

Afternoon 1:00 pm to 3:00 pm Micro Economics
06-11-2025 Thursday Morning 10:00 am to 12:00 pm Indian Securities Market Securlt'y ARSI B

Portfolio Management
07-11-2025 Friday Morning 10:00 am to 12:00 pm Cost Management Accounting
—
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